Competitor

L
1 Shaw, Chase
2 Hartman, Trey
3 Revak, Thomas
4 Pehr, Kelden
5 Baldridge, Robby
Fraser, Sophie
Magley, Dylan
Feik, Meagan
McAndrew,
Madeline
Farr, Brittany
Wilder, Grant
Johnson, Conner
Holmes, Luke
Short, Rachel
Fortin, Elizabeth
Robinson, Jenny

Count
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LYC
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11
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3
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3
4
142613
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155317
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Club Tip # Sail No. Fleet PAYC LCYC AYC CSC LYC

#1  #2 #3 #4 #5
1 4
5) 1
3) 3
1 2 2
2 4 6
3 5
4

GSC CCYC TCYC LYC HYC PAL FWBC SSC RCYC HYC Scored
#12 #13 #14 #15 Races

#6 #7
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#8 #9 #10 #11

1 1 1
2 3 2
3 2 (5

4) 4 4
6 (7) 3
5 5 6
8 6 8
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See
Score Also
10 Radial
13 Red
16 Radial
18 Radial
30 420
28
32
14 Radial
8 Radial
11 Red, Radial
11 Red
15
2 Green, Red
4 420
7 420
9

# of
Races

8
8
9
8
8
6
5
3
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